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EPREUVES DE 

DELF JUNIOR 

 

TARIFS  

CANDIDATS AF  

(GHC) 

TARIFS  

INSTITUTIONS 

PARTENAIRES 

(GHC) 

TARIFS 

CANDIDATS 

EXTERNES 

(GHC) 

 

A1 

 

175 

 

300 

 

340 

 

A2 

 

200 

 

325 

 

375 

 

B1 

 

240 

 

425 

 

425 

 

B2 

 

310 

 

460 

 

550 

 

 

 

EPREUVES DE 

DELF PRIM 

 

TARIFS  

CANDIDATS AF  

(GHC) 

TARIFS  

INSTITUTIONS 

PARTENAIRES 

(GHC) 

TARIFS 

CANDIDATS 

EXTERNES 

(GHC) 

 

A1.1 

 

180 

 

305 

 

325 

 

A1 

 

200 

 

335 

 

350 

 

A2 

 

230 

 

445 

 

375 
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